
Michael-Ann Russell Jewish Community Center
2023-2024 Calendar

JCC Closed

Begin/End Enrichments

No Enrichment Classes

Limited Operating Hours

Minicamp Available

Maccabi Games

Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only | Limited Operating Hours | Adminsitrative Offices Closed | No Enrichment Classes



2023-2024 Important Dates
Monday, August 28, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Friday, September 15, 2023
7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 16, 2023
Sunday, September 17, 2023
7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Sunday, September 24, 2023
6:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Monday, September 25, 2023
Friday, September 29, 2023
Saturday, September 30, 2023
8:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 1, 2023
8:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 7, 2023
8:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 8, 2023
8:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 4, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023
October 27- 28, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023

Sunday, November 12, 2023

November 16-26, 2023
November 16-26                   

 

Thursday, November 23, 2023
8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.

November 27 - December 4, 2023
December 7–15, 2023

Thursday, December 7, 2023

December 8 - 10, 2023
Sunday, December 17, 2023

December 23, 2022–January 7, 2023

Sunday, December 24, 2023
7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Monday, December 25, 2023
8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.

Monday, January 1, 2024
8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.

Janury 2-4, 2024
Monday, January 8, 2024

First Day of Fall Enrichments 
Labor Day 
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only • Administrative Offices Closed
Erev Rosh Hashanah

First Day of Rosh Hashanah � JCC Closed
Second Day of Rosh Hashanah
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only 

Erev Yom Kippur

Yom Kippur � JCC Closed
Erev Sukkot 
First Day of Sukkot 
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only 

Second Day of Sukkot 
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only 

Shmini Atzeret
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only

Simchat Torah
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only

ECA Pizza Under the Sukkah
ECA Community Shabbat
Maccabi Tzair Sleepover (K-5) & Halloween Horror Nights (pre som)
Veteran’s Day
Normal Operating Hours • No Enrichment Classes • Minicamp
Maccabi Games Opening Ceremony 
No Enrichment Classes
Maccabi Games Week 
No Enrichment Classes • Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis, and 
Maccabi Games Only
Thanksgiving Day 
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis & Maccabi Games Only
Administrative Offices Closed
ECA Book Fair
Eight Nights of Chanukah 
Normal Operating Hours/Programs

17th Annual Chanukah Dance Festival 
Julius Littman Performing Arts Theater, NMB
Machane Maccabi (9th-12th)
Winter Jazz Showcase
Julius Littman Performing Arts Theater, NMB
Winter Break 
No Enrichment Classes or ASP 
Winter Minicamp (December 22/December 26-28/January 2-5)
Christmas Eve
Open for Fitness, Aquatics & Tennis Only

Christmas Day Observed 
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only • Administrative Offices Closed
New Year’s Day
Open for Fitness, Aquatics & Tennis Only

ECA Mini Camp
Enrichment Classes and ASP Resume



January 12-15, 2023
Monday, January 15, 2024

Thursday, January 25, 2024

January 26-28, 2024
January 27-29, 2024
February 3-5, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024

Friday, Febraury 23, 2024
March 4-15, 2024
March 14-17, 2024
Saturday, March 23, 2024

Sunday, March 24, 2024

March 25-30, 2024

April 5-6, 2024
April 19-21, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
6:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m

April 22-30, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024
8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m

Monday, April 29, 2024
8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 30, 2024
8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Saturday, May 4, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

Friday, May 31, 2024
Sunday, June 2, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024
June 12-13, 2024
8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Hebraica Noar (8th) Cadena Trip
MLK Remembrance Day
Normal Operating Hours • No Enrichment Classes or ASP • Minicamp
Tu B’Shvat 
Normal Operating Hours/Programs

Machane Tzahal (6th or 7th)
Bamachol Butterlies No Longer Live Here
Bamachol Disney Trip (5th and 6th)
Hebraica’s Annual Challah Bake • Scheck Family Plaza
President’s Day 
Normal Operating Hours • No Enrichment Classes or ASP • Minicamp
ECA Community Shabbat
ECA Kinder Art Exhibition
Machane Gadol (6th-12th)
Erev Purim
Normal Operating Hours

Purim/Community Purim Celebration � Scheck Family Plaza 
Normal Operating Hours/Programs

MDCPS Spring Break
Enrichment Classes • Spring Minicamp
Machane Tzahal (6th or 7th)
Machane Tzair (2nd-5th & 11th-12th)
Erev Passover
No Enrichment Classes
Passover Break 
No Enrichment Classes
First Day of Passover � JCC Closed
Second Day of Passover
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only • Administrative Offices Closed
Seventh Day of Passover 
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only • Administrative Offices Closed
Eighth Day of Passover 
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only • Administrative Offices Closed
Enrichment Classes and ASP Resume
Maccabi Tzair End of the Year
Yom HaShoah
Normal Operating Hours/Programs

Hebraica SOM Graduation 
Scheck Family Plaza
Yom HaAtzma’ut
Normal Operating Hours/Programs

Festival Yachad Kids Show
Julius Littman Performing Arts Theater, NMB
Festival Yachad Gala Show & Lag BaOmer
Normal Operating Hours/Programs

Memorial Day
Open for Fitness, Aquatics, Tennis Only • Administrative Offices Closed
Last Day of Enrichment Classes
Jazz Recital Bamachol
Last Day of Early Childhood Academy
Shavuot
Open for Fitness, Aquatics & Tennis Only

 


